
Ergebnisse: Spieltag 2 18.09.2005

3 KSV Hildesheim - 3064:2855

Stefan Hexkes

Markus Tietz

Thomas Rudolph

Benjamin Wehe

Andreas Schmidt

Sebastian Reschke

4 Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 - 2602:2861

Jessica Leiendorf

Larissa Böer

Rosemarie Nowack

Regine Boersz/Gabi Dossow

Simone Keidel

Britta Thamm

5 KV Wolfsburg 2 - 2823:2875

Michael Krüger

Reiner Lange

Hans-Joachim Brandt

Arnd Borchert

Thomas Kamlah

Richard Draber

Tabelle:   

Platz Mannschaft Kegelzahl

1 ASG Hildesheim 2 6 : 0 107 : 49 6066

2 SVGermania Helmstedt 2 6 : 0 105 : 51 5806

3 Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 2 3 : 3 72 : 84 5679

4 VBK Braunschweig 2 2 : 4 69 : 87 5840

5 Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 2 1 : 5 34 : 98 5504

6 KV  Wolfsburg 2 2 0 : 6 57 : 99 5607

R. Schlimper

Fachwart Classic

453 / 4

457 / 5 Martin König 509 / 10

452 / 3Lutz Strobach

468 / 8

430 / 1

539 / 12

449 / 2

495 / 9

428 / 3

53:25
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401 / 1
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Hartmut Friedrich

496 / 5

464 / 3

432 / 1
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3:0

465 / 6

500 / 6

Michael Donath

Dieter Guttek

Thomas Altenau

Dieter Steinki

497 / 12Timo Polk

509 / 8
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512 / 10

510 / 9 Maik Richter

486 / 4

502 / 7

530 / 12

524 / 11

VBK Braunschweig

SV Germania Helmstedt

Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1

474 / 9

478 / 10

465 / 7

0:3

Christoph Gerke

Michael Heim

Andreas Flohr

Carsten Strobach

David Ahrens

473 / 8

Stefan Groß

517 / 11

466 / 7

Gerd Schäffer

458 / 6

456 / 5

0:3

Frank Bornemann

Jan Bornemann

491 / 11

33:45



Platz Name Ø Kegel

1. Frank Bornemann Germania Helmstedt 1 2 23 513
2. Andreas Schmidt ASG Hildesheim 1 2 21 516
3. Maik Richter VBK Braunschweig 1 2 20 520
4. Thomas Rudolph ASG Hildesheim 1 2 20 514
5. Michael Heim Germania Helmstedt 1 2 20 483
6. Sebastian Reschke ASG Hildesheim 1 2 19 509
7. Martin König Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 2 18 496
8. Timo Polk Germania Helmstedt 1 2 17 486
9. Gerd Schäffer Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 2 17 481

10. Stefan Hexes ASG Hildesheim 1 2 16 507
11. Hartmut Friedrich VBK Braunschweig 1 2 16 502
12. Jan Bornemann Germania Helmstedt 1 2 16 478
13. Christoph Gerke Germania Helmstedt 1 2 16 472
14. Michael Donath VBK Braunschweig 1 2 14 497
15. Jessica Leiendorf Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 2 14 481
16. Reiner Lange KV Wolfsburg 2 2 14 479
17. Carsten Strobach Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 2 13 488
18. Andreas Flohr Germania Helmstedt 1 2 13 473
19. Arnd Borchert KV Wolfsburg 2 1 12 539
20. Simone Keidel Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 2 12 476
21. Benjamin Wehe ASG Hildesheim 1 1 11 524
22. Larissa Dossow Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 1 11 503
23. Michael Krüger KV Wolfsburg 2 2 11 474
24. Richard Draber KV Wolfsburg 2 2 9 459
25. Dieter Guttek VBK Braunschweig 1 2 8 474
26. Thomas Altenau VBK Braunschweig 1 2 8 474
27. Markus Tietz ASG Hildesheim 1 1 7 502
28. Stefanie Mingerzahl Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 1 7 496
29. Peter Rabius jun. ASG Hildesheim 1 1 7 485
30. David Ahrens Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 1 7 466
31. Lutz Strobach Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 2 7 460
32. Stefan Groß Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 2 7 449
33. Ralf Reschke ASG Hildesheim 1 1 6 466
34. Rosemarie Nowak Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 2 5 442
35. Regina Boersz Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 2 5 441
36. Thomas Kamlah KV Wolfsburg 2 1 4 453
37. Andreas Reetz Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 1 3 467
38. Kevin Brandt KV Wolfsburg 2 1 3 460
39. Dieter Steinki VBK Braunschweig 1 2 3 454
40. Hans-Joachim Brandt KV Wolfsburg 2 2 3 442
41. Britta Thamm Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 1 3 428
42. Gaby Dossow Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 1 2 403
43. Fritz Neumann KV Wolfsburg 2 1 1 447
44. Larissa Böer Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 1 1 401

SpieleMannschaft Punkte

Classic - Verbandsliga  -  Spieljahr 2005/2006  -  Einzelwertung  -  Spieltag 2


